
S DIV: LOT 4 BLOCK D KRIPNERS S/

311-291, 749-1303 THRU 1310, 765

WHITE ANGELA ELIZABETH STANFORD
330 SE BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14192-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/02/2023 ME 0.13 13,650 0 0 13,650

STANDARD
1

71,469
600

13,650
85,719

0
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HX HB 50,722
34,997
85,719

0

85,719

1496/1439 8/07/2023 WD Q I 01 97,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER DEVELOPMENT, L

WHITE ANGELA ELIZAB

1297/0026 6/01/2015 WD U I 12 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

PARKER DEVELOPMENT,
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2024HX Base Yr

330 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,033 95.0400 106.44 109,953 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 912

BAS 912 100 912 63,097

FOP 12 30 4 277

FOP 15 30 4 277

FST 104 55 57 3,944

UCP 150 20 30 2,075

UOP 129 20 26 1,799

1,322 1,033 71,469

BAS= W10 S24 E15 FOP= S3 E4 N3 W4$ E23 N24 UCP= N15 W10 S15
E10$ W10 FST= N8 W13 S8 E13$ W13 FOP= N3 W5 S3 E5$ W5$ UOP=
N3 E5 N9 W12 S12 E7$.

BAS

10

24

15

23

24

10135

FOP3

4

34

UCP 15

10

15

10

FST 8

13

8

13

FOP3
5

3

5

UOP

3

5

9

12

12

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

600

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RO 0.00 0.00 5,460.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 13,650


